Race Date
May 21, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Erie Insurance

708
769
793
748
795
786
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Brian Bolash
James Nealon
Patrick Simpson
Eric Klopfer
Karen Skarupski
Belinda Rogers

Team - Public Defender's Office

727
808
713
728
798
599
726
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Team - MIJB

725
763
738
737
1482
760
730
802
781
720
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Thomas Glasoe
Andona Zacks-Jordan
Jason Checque
Jackson Glasoe
Thomas Sloan

Quinn Krysiak
Rachael Glasoe

Kyle Gallo

Janine McClintic
Crystal Herman
Cameron Herman
Frani Miseyka
Dawn Lookwood
Sedina Halilovic
Emilie Swan
Steven Reihhardt
Kayla Fatica

Team - Judge A Team

739
755
752
754
753
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Stephanie Hicks
Mary Kroto
John Kroto

Lisa Kroto
Katelyn Kroto

the Big White Trailer

Attorneys & Kids Together

Final Team Results

Class -1 Teams

City

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Waterford PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA

Team Score (times):

Turkey City PA
Fairview PA

Harborcreek PA
Harborcreek PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Mars PA
Mars PA
Mars PA
Mars PA
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Gend Place

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1:53:30.8 Ave: 28:22.7
11 11 24:54.9 24:54.9
21 32 28:16.8 53:11.8
30 62 29:38.4 1:22:50.2
31 93 30:40.6 1:53:30.8
56 149 52:15.2 2:45:46.0
57 206 52:15.5 3:38:01.6
2
2:10:38.0 Ave: 32:39.5
19 19 27:43.8 27:43.8
27 46 29:31.9 57:15.7
35 81 35:29.8 1:32:45.5
39 120 37:52.4 2:10:38.0
41 161 41:33.9 2:52:11.9
72 233 58:17.9 3:50:29.9
73 306 58:25.8 4:48:55.7
3
2:23:36.9 Ave: 35:54.2
2 2 20:27.2 20:27.2
32 34 32:23.6 52:50.9
51 85 45:22.9 1:38:13.9
52 137 45:23.0 2:23:36.9
53 190 45:39.6 3:09:16.5
60 250 52:59.2 4:02:15.8
70 320 55:36.5 4:57:52.4
76 396 1:05:29.9 6:03:22.3
77 473 1:05:30.0 7:08:52.3
79 552 1:05:37.8 8:14:30.2
4
2:44:14.3 Ave: 41:03.5
20 20 28:08.8 28:08.8
42 62 41:43.4 1:09:52.2
43 105 41:44.1 1:51:36.3
58 163 52:37.9 2:44:14.3
59 222 52:57.9 3:37:12.2
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Race Date
May 21, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Quinn Law Firm

1 756  Michael Kruszewski
2 743  Michael Jan Janin
3 794  Rick Sinicki

4 770  Kathryn Olon

5 710  Becky Brosius

Team - The Family Law Group

1 597  Grant Shirey
2 598  Gavin Shirey
3 595  Melissa Shirey
4 596  Michael Shirey

Team - Energizer Bunnies

1 772 Curtis Palicia

Team - Knox Law

1 791  Jeffrey Scibetta
2 724  Guy Fustine
3 592  Judi Whitcomb

Team - Will Walk for Coffee

1 718 Laurie Duffin
2 729  Adis Halilovic
3 721 Linda Fatica

the Big White Trailer

Attorneys & Kids Together
Final Team Results

Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:49:40.5 Ave: 42:25.1
Erie PA M 18 18 26:48.6 26:48.6
Erie PA M 36 54 36:19.7 1:03:08.4
Erie PA M 62 116 53:15.4 1:56:23.9
Erie PA F 63 179 53:16.6 2:49:40.5
Erie PA F 64 243 53:17.5 3:42:58.1
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:15:47.9 Ave: 48:56.9
North East PA M 28 28 29:35.1 29:35.1
North East PA M 66 94 55:22.6 1:24:57.7
North East PA F 67 161 55:25.0 2:20:22.8
North East PA M 68 229 55:25.1 3:15:47.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Ave:
Erie PA M 54 54 48:50.8 48:50.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Ave:
Erie PA M 25 25 28:43.0 28:43.0
Erie PA M 49 74 45:08.5 1:13:51.5
Erie PA F 50 124 45:09.0 1:59:00.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Ave:
Erie PA F 61 61 52:59.5 52:59.5
Erie PA M 69 130 55:36.3 1:48:35.8
Erie PA F 78 208 1:05:35.8 2:54:11.6
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